Community Engagement Survey

Q1 Name

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0
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Community Engagement Survey

Q2 Email address

Answered: 95  Skipped: 5
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Community Engagement Survey

Q3 Are you pleased to see tourists and visitors returning to Shetland

Answered: 100  Skipped: O

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 85.00% 85
No 5.00% 5
Unsure 10.00% 10
TOTAL 100
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Community Engagement Survey

Q4 Do you feel comfortable that tourism businesses can operate safely
within current Covid guidelines?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.00% 83
No 8.00% 8
Unsure 9.00% 9
TOTAL .

4/10



Community Engagement Survey

Q5 How safe do you feel being out in the local shops and being in the
community?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

| feel very
safe

| mostly feel
safe

| feel a
little nervo...

| feel very
nervous

lam unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| feel very safe 41.00% 41
| mostly feel safe 47.00% 47
| feel a little nervous still 8.00% 8
| feel very nervous 2.00% 2
| am unsure 2.00% 2
TOTAL 100
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Community Engagement Survey

Q6 Does your livelihood depend on tourism and visitors?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Yes my
livelihood...

My livelihood
somewhat...

My livelihood
doesn't depe...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes my livelihood completely depends on tourism 7.00%

My livelihood somewhat depends on tourism 26.00%

My livelihood doesn't depend on tourism 67.00%
TOTAL
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26

67

100



Community Engagement Survey

Q7 Do you feel that tourism is economically beneficial for Shetland?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Yes very
beneficial

Yes somewhat
beneficial

Neither a
benefit nor ...

No, it doesn't
bring much...

No, it brings
no benefit a...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes very beneficial 71.00% 71
Yes somewhat beneficial 20.00% 20
Neither a benefit nor a disadvantage 2.00% 2
No, it doesn't bring much benefit 6.00% 6
No, it brings no benefit at all 1.00% 1
TOTAL 100
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Community Engagement Survey

Q8 Do you feel confident about the future of tourism in Shetland?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 72.00%

No 6.00%

Unsure 22.00%
TOTAL
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72

22

100



Community Engagement Survey

Q9 Do you have any tourism related questions or concerns that you wish
to raise with Shetland Tourism Association?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0
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Community Engagement Survey

Q10 Do you feel confident travelling yourself during Covid times?

Answered: 100  Skipped: O

Yes, I've
already been...

Yes, | have
travel plans...

No, | wouldn't
want to trav...

I'm unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, I've already been outside of Shetland 70.00% 70
Yes, | have travel plans for later in the year 6.00% 6
No, I wouldn't want to travel with so much uncertainty 13.00% 13
I'm unsure 11.00% 11
TOTAL 100
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